Articulation Party

Adult Degree Completion

John Woods Community College (Adult Degree Completion)
Linn State Technical College (Adult Degree Completion)
Moberly Area Community College (Adult Degree Completion)

Moberly Area Community College (Adult Degree Completion - Child Development)

Moberly Area Community College (Law Enforcement)
Three River College (Adult Degree Completion)
Vatterott College (Adult Degree Completion)

Christian Studies
Midwestern Baptist Theological Seminary
Southwestern Baptist Theolgoical Seminary

Concurrent Enrollment Agreements
Three Rivers College (Concurrent Enrollment)

Exercise Science
Southwest Baptist University - Physical Therapy
Truman State University

High School Agreements
Hannibal 60 School District
Pike-Lincoln Technical Center and Area High Schools

Medical Schools
Logan University (Chiropractic) (Matriculate to Logan's 3+3 Program)

Nursing Programs

Crowder College (RN to BSN)

Hannibal Career and Technical Center (PN to ASN and Respiratory Care)
John Woods Community College (RN to BSN)

Moberly Area Community College (RN to BSN)

North Central Mo College (Online RN to BSN)

Pike-Lincoln Technical Center (PN to ASN)

Three Rivers College (Online RN to BSN)

Nursing Clinical

Beth Haven Nursing Home
Blessing-Riemann College of Nursing
Community Loving Care Hospice
Early Childhood Center

Family Planning Center of NECAC
Hannibal Clinic
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Memorandum of Understanding
Articulation Agreement

Concurrent Enrollment Agreement

Articulation
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Early Enrollment Agreement

Articulation
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Start Date

10/7/2003
3/28/2003
10/31/2006
5/21/2012
11/24/1998
6/8/2004
10/7/2011

2/19/2020
1/26/2021

9/23/2019

4/30/2018
1/29/2019

9/23/2020
6/30/2011

11/11/2014

4/28/2016
9/21/2010
3/3/1998
10/10/1995
No Date
5/17/2010
4/20/2016

10/8/2013
8/17/2016
11/11/2013
1/25/2017
10/17/2013
10/11/2013



Hannibal Council For Alcohol & Drug Abuse
Hannibal Free Clinic

Hannibal Regional Health Care Systems (Amendment)
Hannibal Regional Hospital

Illinois Community Hospital

Luther Manor

Maple Lawn Nursing Home

Marion County Health Department

Marion County Health Department Home Health
Mark Twain Behavioral Health

Mississippi Valley State School

Pike-Lincoln Technical School

Ralls County Health Department

Sinclair School of Nursing

Total Renal Care

Transfer Agreements

Hannibal Career & Technical Center
Moberly Area Community College
North Central MO College (Transfer)
Three Rivers College (Transfer)
William Woods University

Specific Programs

Moberly Area Community College ( Law Enforcement)
Moberly Area Community College (Elem Ed)

Three Rivers College (Early Childhood/Elem Ed)

Three Rivers College (Admin of Justice)

Jefferson City Correctional Center (Prision Program)
Spurgeon College (MSE)

Acadeum
CIC Online Course Sharing Consortium Agreement

Tel Education, LLC
Transcripting Partner
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10/9/2013
9/29/2010
9/26/2019
10/14/2013
7/26/2016
3/15/2019
10/1/2013
9/23/2016
10/6/2015
10/18/2013
9/11/2014
9/20/2010
9/30/2013
1/26/2006
1/23/2014

9/16/2010
9/24/2019
3/14/2006

7/5/2006
1/27/2010

11/1/2013
9/24/2013
9/23/2019
6/13/2005
6/22/2020
2/11/2021

7/21/2020

3/25/2021



