Articulation Party	Location	Туре	Status	Start Date
Adult Degree Completion			Active	
John Woods Community College (Adult Degree Completion)	IL	Articulation	Active	10/7/2003
Linn State Technical College (Adult Degree Completion)	МО	Articulation	Active	3/28/2003
Moberly Area Community College (Adult Degree Completion)	MO	Articulation	Active	10/31/2006
Moberly Area Community College (Adult Degree Completion - Child Development)	MO	Articulation	Active	5/21/2012
Moberly Area Community College (Law Enforcement)	MO	Articulation	Active	11/24/1998
Three River College (Adult Degree Completion)	MO	Articulation	Active	6/8/2004
Vatterott College (Adult Degree Completion)	MO	Articulation	Active	10/7/2011
Christian Studies			Active	
Midwestern Baptist Theological Seminary	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	2/19/2020
Southwestern Baptist Theolgoical Seminary	TX	Articulation Agreement	Active	1/26/2021
Concurrent Enrollment Agreements			Active	
Three Rivers College (Concurrent Enrollment)	МО	Concurrent Enrollment Agreement	Active	9/23/2019
Exercise Science			Active	
Southwest Baptist University - Physical Therapy	MO	Articulation	Active	4/30/2018
Truman State University	MO	Articulation	Active	1/29/2019
High School Agreements			Active	
Hannibal 60 School District	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	9/23/2020
Pike-Lincoln Technical Center and Area High Schools	MO	Early Enrollment Agreement	Active	6/30/2011
Medical Schools			Active	
Logan University (Chiropractic) (Matriculate to Logan's 3+3 Program)	MO	Articulation	Active	11/11/2014
Nursing Programs			Active Active	
Crowder College (RN to BSN)	МО	Articulation	Active	4/28/2016
Hannibal Career and Technical Center (PN to ASN and Respiratory Care)	MO	Articulation	Active	9/21/2010
John Woods Community College (RN to BSN)	IL	Articulation	Active	3/3/1998
Moberly Area Community College (RN to BSN)	MO	Articulation	Active	10/10/1995
North Central Mo College (Online RN to BSN)	MO	Articulation	Active	No Date
Pike-Lincoln Technical Center (PN to ASN)	MO	Articulation	Active	5/17/2010
Three Rivers College (Online RN to BSN)	MO	Articulation	Active	4/20/2016
			Active	
Nursing Clinical			Active	
Beth Haven Nursing Home	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	10/8/2013
Blessing-Riemann College of Nursing	IL	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	8/17/2016
Community Loving Care Hospice	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	11/11/2013
Early Childhood Center	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	1/25/2017
Family Planning Center of NECAC	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	10/17/2013
Hannibal Clinic	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	10/11/2013

Hannibal Council For Alcohol & Drug Abuse	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	10/9/2013
Hannibal Free Clinic	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	9/29/2010
Hannibal Regional Health Care Systems (Amendment)	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	9/26/2019
Hannibal Regional Hospital	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	10/14/2013
Illinois Community Hospital	IL	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	7/26/2016
Luther Manor	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	3/15/2019
Maple Lawn Nursing Home	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	10/1/2013
Marion County Health Department	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	9/23/2016
Marion County Health Department Home Health	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	10/6/2015
Mark Twain Behavioral Health	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	10/18/2013
Mississippi Valley State School	MS	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	9/11/2014
Pike-Lincoln Technical School	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	9/20/2010
Ralls County Health Department	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	9/30/2013
Sinclair School of Nursing	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	1/26/2006
Total Renal Care	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	1/23/2014
Transfer Agreements			Active	
Hannibal Career & Technical Center	MO	Articulation	Active	9/16/2010
Moberly Area Community College	MO	Articulation	Active	9/24/2019
North Central MO College (Transfer)	MO	Articulation	Active	3/14/2006
Three Rivers College (Transfer)	MO	Articulation	Active	7/5/2006
William Woods University	IL	Articulation	Active	1/27/2010
			Active	
Specific Programs			Active	
Moberly Area Community College (Law Enforcement)	MO	Articulation	Active	11/1/2013
Moberly Area Community College (Elem Ed)	MO	Articulation	Active	9/24/2013
Three Rivers College (Early Childhood/Elem Ed)	MO	Articulation	Active	9/23/2019
Three Rivers College (Admin of Justice)	MO	Articulation	Active	6/13/2005
Jefferson City Correctional Center (Prision Program)	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	6/22/2020
Spurgeon College (MSE)	MO	Memorandum of Understanding	Active	2/11/2021
Acadeum			Active	
CIC Online Course Sharing Consortium Agreement	Online	Agreement	Active	7/21/2020
Tel Education, LLC			Active	
Transcripting Partner	Online	Agreement	Active	3/25/2021